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
2 & 3 BR Townhouses

3 BR Homes

Majority With Washer & Dryer Hookups and 
Some With Fireplaces, Garages and Much More

Check Rentals  at  www.homeswvohky.com  - Page 7



Full 
Exercise 
Facility, 
Pool & 
Computer 
Lab

For more information, please call or text 
304.399.RENT (7368), stop by our office 
located at 1919 6th Avenue, or visit our 
website at: biggreenproperties.net

All of our apartments are freshly 
painted, sparkling clean and most 
are within walking distance to the 
Marshall University Campus. 

Available:
Houses and 
Apartments

        bedrooms1-3

A full-time staff & maintenance 
crew  are available 24 hours, 
7 days a week.

Many apartments offering:
• HW Floors & Ceramic Tile
• Ceiling Fans
• Self-cleaning Oven
• Dishwasher
• Stackable Washer/Dryer
• Alarm System
• Off-street Parking
• Swimming Pool Access

www.biggreenproperties.net



Minutes From I-64           East End Huntington

2 or 3 BR Luxury Townhouses (Some New)
3 & 4 BR Houses

• Furnished Kitchens
• Central Heat & Air Conditioning
• Washer & Dryer Hookups
• Garage or Family Room
• Balcony or Patio
• Maintenance Free Living

Townhouse Price Range:  $695 to $950
3 & 4 BR Houses: $975 and up

No Pets

Hyde Real Estate
304-638-9013

Rents Subject to Change

www.huntingtonwvrentals.com

Check Rentals  at  www.homeswvohky.com - Page 9

Currently in the process of building new town houses in the 
East Huntington area. Available this spring.

DOLEN APARTMENTS
638-7777

No 
Pets

Houses & Duplexes Available

Cloister Gardens •  903-911 9th Ave.

2 BR, Furnished Kitchen, Central Heat 
w/Wall AC $650/Mo. $600 Security 

1 BR, Furnished Kitchen, Central Heat w/
Wall AC, $525/Mo. $500 Security Deposit

1930 Wiltshire Blvd. 
3 BR, Apx. 2,500 Sq.Ft., Kitchen Furnished
Central Heat & Air, W/D Hookup, 2 Patios

Lawn Service Included, $1,500/Mo. + 
$1,500 Security Deposit, 1 Yr. Lease. No Pets.

105 South Altamont Rd.
3 BR, Newly Updated Furnished Kitchen, W/D Hookup, 3.5 BA, Swimming Pool,
3 Car Carport & Garage, Fenced Side Yard. 3,8000 Sq.Ft., Alarm System. No Pets.

$2,5000/Mo. + $2,500 Security Deposit. 1 Yr Lease.

Fountain Square Apartments
321 & 323 Fifth Ave.

1 BR, All Electric, Water Paid, Kitchen Furnished, 
Off-Street Parking, $465/Mo. + $400 Security 

Deposit. Plus Electric. No Pets.

1010 Eighth St. 
1 BR, 600 Sq.Ft., Furnished Kitchen, W/D 
Hookup, All Electric, Off-Street Parking 

$475/Mo. + $400 Security Deposit



Your

for OFF-CAMPUS HOUSING

Welcome Students

We offer the best
Price and Locations
with over 400 units to choose 
from around MU’s campus.

Utilities Included 
Furnished Apartments 
at select locations

Call Today to inquire about 
what’s new for Fall 2013

Call (304) 399-1300

ONE STOP for OFF-CAMPUS HOUSING



• Fully equipped kitchen with dishwasher
• Disposal
• Washer and dryer
• Outside storage shed
• First floor powder room
• Ample parking
• 24 hour emergency maintenance
• Onsite management

Income Restrictions Apply. 
Maximum Income per persons in household:

Two	 $24,420
Three	 $27,480
Four	 $30,480

The Hamlets: Located just outside the 
city limits in the Altizer area.

304-429-2900
304-751-0220

The Hamlets
112 Hamlet Lane, Huntington, WV

P O Box 2256
Huntington, WV 25723

304 525-8977

EQUAL HOUSING 
OPPORTUNITY

800 760-6171

The Parks: Located just off Madison & 
Park Avenues in West Huntington

The Parks
100 Park Circle, Huntington, WV

304-529-1400
304-751-0220

Check Rentals  at  www.homeswvohky.com - Page 11

Pancake Property Services
Excellence in Property Management and Rentals

PC Pancake, Broker
304-522-8365 empancake@aol.com

Getting Tired?
   You know what it’s like. Finding new tenants, dealing with your existing 
tenants, repair this, replace that ... it can really eat up some time. It can 
go on and on. Doesn’t it seem like the phone rings with something else 
at just the wrong time?

   We can help. We’re experts in the business of renting and managing 
residential real estate. We know how to get good tenants at good prices. 
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